
GURU NANAK COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), VELACHERY, CHENNAI - 600 042
END SEMESTER EXAMINATION - NOV 2019

SHIFT I - B.Sc., PLANT BIOLOGY AND PLANT BIOTECHNOLOGY-TIME TABLE REPORT

Batch : 2015 - Arrear Exam
SLNO SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME EXAM DATE SESSION

1 15UZOO331 ZOOLOGY - I 09-11-2019 9.00 AM To 12.00 PM

2 15UZOO333 ZOOLOGY - II 09-11-2019 1.00 PM To 4.00 PM

3 15UCHE334 CHEMISTRY - I 11-11-2019 9.00 AM To 12.00 PM

4 15UCHE336 CHEMISTRY - II 11-11-2019 1.00 PM To 4.00 PM

Batch : 2016 - Arrear Exam
SLNO SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME EXAM DATE SESSION

1 16UPBTC01 ALGAE, FUNGI AND LICHENS 06-11-2019 9.00 AM To 12.00 PM

2 16UTAMF01 TAMIL - I 30-10-2019 9.00 AM To 12.00 PM

3 16UAZTA11 ZOOLOGY - I 09-11-2019 9.00 AM To 12.00 PM

4 16UTAMF02 TAMIL - II 30-10-2019 1.00 PM To 4.00 PM

5 16UPBTC04
BRYOPHYTES AND
PTERIDOPHYTES 07-11-2019 9.00 AM To 12.00 PM

6 16UHINF03 HINDI - III 31-10-2019 9.00 AM To 12.00 PM

7 16UENGF43 ENGLISH - III 04-11-2019 9.00 AM To 12.00 PM

8 16UTAMF04 TAMIL - IV 31-10-2019 1.00 PM To 4.00 PM

9 16UENGF44 ENGLISH - IV 04-11-2019 1.00 PM To 4.00 PM

10 16UCHEA16 CHEMISTRY - II 11-11-2019 1.00 PM To 4.00 PM

11 16UPBTC08
MORPHOLOGY, TAXONOMY OF
ANGIOSPERM AND EMBRYOLOGY 05-11-2019 9.00 AM To 12.00 PM

12 16UPBTC09 PLANT BIOTECHNOLOGY 08-11-2019 9.00 AM To 12.00 PM

13 16UPBTC10 PLANT MICROTECHNIQUE 13-11-2019 9.00 AM To 12.00 PM

14 16UPBTC12 GENETICS AND PLANT BREEDING 01-11-2019 1.00 PM To 4.00 PM

15 16UPBTC13
PLANT ECOLOGY AND
PHYTOGEOGRAPHY 05-11-2019 1.00 PM To 4.00 PM

16 16UPBTC14
PLANT PHYSIOLOGY AND
BIOCHEMISTRY 08-11-2019 1.00 PM To 4.00 PM

17 16UPBTE02
HERBAL SCIENCE AND
ETHNOBOTANY 13-11-2019 1.00 PM To 4.00 PM

18 16UPBTE03 HORTICULTURE 16-11-2019 1.00 PM To 4.00 PM

Batch : 2017 - Current Exam
SLNO SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME EXAM DATE SESSION

1 16UPBTC07 CELL BIOLOGY AND ANATOMY 01-11-2019 9.00 AM To 12.00 PM

2 16UPBTC08
MORPHOLOGY, TAXONOMY OF
ANGIOSPERM AND EMBRYOLOGY 05-11-2019 9.00 AM To 12.00 PM



3 16UPBTC09 PLANT BIOTECHNOLOGY 08-11-2019 9.00 AM To 12.00 PM

4 16UPBTC10 PLANT MICROTECHNIQUE 13-11-2019 9.00 AM To 12.00 PM

5 16UVED401 VALUE EDUCATION 22-10-2019 9.00 AM To 12.00 PM

6 16UPBTE01
PLANT DISEASES AND
MANAGEMENT 16-11-2019 9.00 AM To 12.00 PM

Batch : 2017 - Arrear Exam
SLNO SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME EXAM DATE SESSION

7 16UHINF01 HINDI - I 30-10-2019 9.00 AM To 12.00 PM

8 16UENGF41 ENGLISH - I 02-11-2019 9.00 AM To 12.00 PM

9 16UPBTC01 ALGAE, FUNGI AND LICHENS 06-11-2019 9.00 AM To 12.00 PM

10 17UAZTA11 ZOOLOGY - I 09-11-2019 9.00 AM To 12.00 PM

11 16UPBTC03 GENERAL MICROBIOLOGY 06-11-2019 1.00 PM To 4.00 PM

12 17UTAMF02 TAMIL - II 30-10-2019 1.00 PM To 4.00 PM

13 16UHINF02 HINDI - II 30-10-2019 1.00 PM To 4.00 PM

14 16UENGF42 ENGLISH - II 02-11-2019 1.00 PM To 4.00 PM

15 16UAZTA13 ZOOLOGY - II 09-11-2019 1.00 PM To 4.00 PM

16 16UPBTC04
BRYOPHYTES AND
PTERIDOPHYTES 07-11-2019 9.00 AM To 12.00 PM

17 16UHINF03 HINDI - III 31-10-2019 9.00 AM To 12.00 PM

18 16UENGF43 ENGLISH - III 04-11-2019 9.00 AM To 12.00 PM

19 16UCHEA14 CHEMISTRY - I 11-11-2019 9.00 AM To 12.00 PM

20 16UPBTC06
GYMNOSPERMS, PALEOBOTANY
AND EVOLUTION 07-11-2019 1.00 PM To 4.00 PM

21 16UTAMF04 TAMIL - IV 31-10-2019 1.00 PM To 4.00 PM

22 16UHINF04 HINDI - IV 31-10-2019 1.00 PM To 4.00 PM

23 16UENGF44 ENGLISH - IV 04-11-2019 1.00 PM To 4.00 PM

24 16UCHEA16 CHEMISTRY - II 11-11-2019 1.00 PM To 4.00 PM

Batch : 2018 - Current Exam
SLNO SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME EXAM DATE SESSION

1 16UPBTC04
BRYOPHYTES AND
PTERIDOPHYTES 07-11-2019 9.00 AM To 12.00 PM

2 16UTAMF03 TAMIL - III 31-10-2019 9.00 AM To 12.00 PM

3 16UHINF03 HINDI - III 31-10-2019 9.00 AM To 12.00 PM

4 16UENGF43 ENGLISH - III 04-11-2019 9.00 AM To 12.00 PM

5 16UCHEA14 CHEMISTRY - I 11-11-2019 9.00 AM To 12.00 PM

6 16UGSLS03 PERSONALITY ENRICHMENT 22-10-2019 1.00 PM To 4.00 PM

Batch : 2018 - Arrear Exam
SLNO SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME EXAM DATE SESSION



7 16UPBTC01 ALGAE, FUNGI AND LICHENS 06-11-2019 9.00 AM To 12.00 PM

8 17UAZTA11 ZOOLOGY - I 09-11-2019 9.00 AM To 12.00 PM

9 16UPBTC03 GENERAL MICROBIOLOGY 06-11-2019 1.00 PM To 4.00 PM

10 17UTAMF02 TAMIL - II 30-10-2019 1.00 PM To 4.00 PM

11 16UENGF42 ENGLISH - II 02-11-2019 1.00 PM To 4.00 PM

12 16UAZTA13 ZOOLOGY - II 09-11-2019 1.00 PM To 4.00 PM

13 17UGSLS02 READING AND WRITING SKILLS 21-10-2019 1.00 PM To 4.00 PM

14 16UNME02F MUSHROOM CULTIVATION 23-10-2019 1.00 PM To 4.00 PM

Batch : 2019 - Current Exam
SLNO SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME EXAM DATE SESSION

1 19UPBT301 ALGAE AND BRYOPHYTES 09-11-2019 9.00 AM To 12.00 PM

2 19UTAM141 TAMIL - I 30-10-2019 9.00 AM To 12.00 PM

3 19UHIN141 HINDI - I 30-10-2019 9.00 AM To 12.00 PM

4 19UENG241 ENGLISH - I 02-11-2019 9.00 AM To 12.00 PM

5 19UBAT401 BASIC TAMIL - I 23-10-2019 9.00 AM To 12.00 PM

6 19UNME401F NURSERY AND LANDSCAPING 23-10-2019 9.00 AM To 12.00 PM

7 19UBAH401 BASIC HINDI - I 23-10-2019 9.00 AM To 12.00 PM

8 19UZOO331 ZOOLOGY - I 06-11-2019 9.00 AM To 12.00 PM

9 19UGSL401 INTRODUCTION TO STUDY SKILLS 21-10-2019 9.00 AM To 12.00 PM


